EAN l x w x h [mm] W IP  (°C) VAC Hz
DR-VAL-15/220-240/350 4058075240193 105 x 42 x 24 15 20 -10...+50 220-240 V 50/60 Hz
DR-VAL-20/220-240/500 4058075240216 115 x 45 x 27.5 20 20 -10...+50 220-240 V 50/60 Hz
DR-VAL-30/220-240/700 4058075240230 140 x 45 x 27.5 30 20 -10...+50 220-240 V 50/60 Hz
DR-VAL-45/220-240/1A0 4058075240254 116 x 41 x 25 45 20 -10...+45 220-240 V 50/60 Hz
DR-VAL-60/220-240/1A4 4058075240278 212 x 45.5 x 30 60 20 -10...+45 220-240 V 50/60 Hz
LED DRIVER CONSTANT CURRENT VAL
2
picture only for reference, valid print on product 1) picture only for reference, valid print on product 1)
picture only for reference, valid print on product 1)